
March 22 & 23, 2024
Bednarcik Junior High

COMING THIS SEASON

GET YOUR TICKETS  
FOR MORE  
WINTER SHOWS! 

For all things Limelight, visit limelighttheatrecompany.org

LIMELIGHT SUMMER SHOWS

•	 Ages 14 and up
•	 Performs July 24-27

•	 Ages 8-14
•	 Performs June 20-22

•	 Ages 14 and up 
•	 Performs June 5-8

•	 Ages 8-14
•	 Performs June 26-29

Masterworks  
Revisited 

Visit www.limelighttheatrecompany.org for more information

Auditions | May 15-19



HOSTS
Rebecca: Hope McSteen
Lana: Lily Deal
Marcia: Kylie Moore

AROUND THE WORLD IN  
150 DAYS IN A BALLOON
Phileas: Lucas Carr
Jean: Yvette Lapidus
Claude: Keegan Clark
Jennette: Olive Kurth

THE OUTSIDERS
Johnny: Fiona Haynes
Sluggs: Genny Perry
Horsey: Brody Stadtherr
Minnie: Eva Ramirez 
Jo Anne: Abigail McClure
Peaches: Sophia Rufle/ 
Kerrigan LaBrasseur
Isabel: Kate Widmer
Josie: Emmy Ferrin

GRACE AND GOOFINESS
Felicity: (Laila Green)*
Elizabeth: Ava Perreault
Charles: Brody Stadtherr
Harriet: Kylie Moore 
Leopold: Yvette Lapidus
Ellewood: Benjamin McClure
Gunther: Keegan Clark

MOBY DICK
Ahab: Eva Ramirez
Ishmael: Sophia Rufle/ 
(Jack Kremer)*
Stubbs: Hope McSteen
Kurt: Brody Beutler 
Bertha: Kerrigan LaBrasseur
Jerry: Abigail McClure

SHAKESPEARE PSAs
PSA: Genny Perry
Romeo: Lucas Carr
Juliet: Sophia Rufle/ 
Madeline Haynes
Tybalt: Fiona Haynes 

Friar Lawrence: Benjamin McClure
Hamlet: Chris Lamonica
Gertrude: Ava Perreault
Polonius: Brody Stadtherr
Lysander: Keegan Clark
Puck: Olive Kurth 
Bottom: Madeline Haynes
Snout: Kerrigan LaBrasseur
Flute: (Jack Kremer)*
Macbeth: Nathaniel Ford
Lady Macbeth: Eva Ramirez

INTERMISSION

FRANKENSTEIN
Victor Frankenstein: Nathaniel Ford
The Monster: Chris Lamonica
THE GREAT GATSBY
Nick: Lucas Carr
Tom: Chris Lamonica
Daisy: (Ash Jacobs)*
Jordan: Genny Perry 
Gatsby: Nathaniel Ford
ROBINSON CRUSOE
Crusoe: Madeline Haynes
Sam: Kerrigan LaBrasseur

VERY LITTLE WOMEN
written by Benjamin Brawner
Amy: Emmy Ferrin
Beth: Lily Deal
Jo: Abigail McClure
Meg: Madeline Haynes 
Rat: Fiona Haynes

AGATHA CHRISTIE
Poirot: Yvette Lapidus
Gertrude: Ava Perreault
Henry: Brody Beutler
Gibbons: Benjamin McClure 
Clara: Kate Widmer
Miss Daphne: Olive Kurth 
MME Queensbury: ???

()* indicates student director filling in

Thank you for going on this silly journey through classic literature with 

us.  Through great (and sometimes not-so-great) fiction, we can find 

what makes us human, consistent throughout the centuries.  We do 

hope your students found something here that sparked their curiosity 

and as always, this production is made possible by viewers like you.

-Julie and Laura

 DIRECTORS’ NOTE 

Written By: Dylan Simons

Co-Directors: Julie Kiser, Laura Noelken

Student Directors: Laila Green, Ash Jacobs, Jack Kremer

Lights: Jeff Ford

Mic Board: Benjamin Brawner

Set Designer: Trevor Frueh

Front of House Manager: Liz Arney

Artistic Director: Benjamin Brawner

 CREW

 THE CAST   


